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v. ‘. Veronika Kupri <veronika.kupri@voco.ee>

Fwd: Tour4Youth project proposal submitted

1 message

Andrei AtSkasov <andrei.atskasov@voco.ee> 23 September 2022 at 14:18

To: Veronika Kupri <veronika.kupri@voco.ee>

Saadan edasi uue Interregi projekti taotluse.
Lisada kausta.

Andrei.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

Saatja: Renfors Sanna-Mari <sanna-mari.renfors@samk.fi>

Date: R, 23. september 2022 kell 14:04

Subject: TourdYouth project proposal submitted

To: Aiga Meri <aiga.meri@kurzemesregions.lv>, Agnese Lace <agnese.lace@kurzemesregions.lv>,
linda.veliverronena <linda.veliverronena@va.lv>, ilze.grinfelde <ilze.grinfelde@va.lv>, Andrei AtSkasov
<andrei.atskasov@khk.ee>, reeli.engelbrecht@khk.ee <reeli.engelbrecht@khk.ee>, Tuovinen Taina (TET)
<taina.tuovinen@te-toimisto.fi>

Cc: Savel Jaana <jaana.savel@samk.fi>

Dear all,

Our project proposal has now been submitted. Thank you very much for your collaboration!!!

Please, find the final version as an attachment.

| hope that they are able to make decisions of the projects accepted for funding in December-January. However, the
exact date is not yet available. | will let you know as soon as it is available.

Best regards,

Sanna-Mari

Andrei AtSkasov - Coordinator of International Affairs
Tel +372 7361894 - Mob +372 59181691+ andrei.atskasov@voco.ee
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